Releases - March 29, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

305853
255569
112871
277695
303251
304406
300532
221677
305808
118599
291240

Puente
Bryant
Bentley
Eddy
Anderson
Swartz
Cummins
Howard
Casey
Garland
Lane

David
James
Steven
Diana
Erick
Jeff
Justin
Ira
Austin
Jessie
Amy

Harley
Michael Blake

Joe

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Floyd County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Marion County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Hart County Jail

Clark County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Pike County Jail

Shelby County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



