DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
305853 Puente	David		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255569 Bryant	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
112871 Bentley	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
277695 Eddy	Diana		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303251 Anderson	Erick	Harley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304406 Swartz	Jeff		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Clark County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
300532 Cummins	Justin	Michael Blake	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221677 Howard	Ira		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305808 Casey	Austin	Joe	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
118599 Garland	Jessie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291240 Lane	Amy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)